Power from
flowing water
Systems powered by the
e-Power MP include:
• CLA-VAL e-Smart/L11
• CLA-VAL e-Control
• GSM devices
• Sensors

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 4 - LIN043DE - 04/11
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
  How to Order an e-Power MP?
 Spare parts or mounting tools are not included.
300048 Main family product Number
FM1
FM2
WM1
WM2
Factory mounted (1x turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Factory mounted (2x turbines + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Wall mounted (same as FM1 + bracket + screws)
Wall mounted (same as FM2 + bracket + screws)
Mounting version
V6
V5
6 V / 1,2 Ah Lead acid rechargeable battery
5 V / 150 F Super capacitor Battery
L03
L10
3 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
10 meters cable (turbine to junction box) Electrical cable
N
G
A
Valve NGE
Valve GE
Valve AE
Valve model
Indicate valve size (mm)
032 / 040 / 050 / 065 / 080 / 100
125 / 150 / 200 / 250
300 / 350 / 400 / 450 / 500 / 600
Valve fittings /
adapter
XXX
DPC
Without downstream pressure control
(AQUA 80-451)
With downstream pressure control
(AQUA 80-451)
Options
Fo
r W
M
co
de
 T02
TXX
2x 2 meters pressure steel wire
armored hose size 3/4" (1
turbine) or 1" depending on DN
For longer supply line contact
CLA-VAL
Pressure steel
wire armored
hose (for WM
version)
300048 WM1 V6 L10 N 100 XXX TXX 300048-WM1-V6-L10-N-100-
XXX-TXX Example No.
Example customer choice: e-Power MP, wall mounted with (1 turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable + bracket +
screws), 6 V / 1.2 Ah lead acid rechargeable battery, 3 meters cable (turbine to junction box), valve NGE, valve size
100 mm, without downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451): 300048-WM1-V6-L10-N-100-XXX-TXX
FM2 Version WM1 Version
CLA-VAL e-Power MP
Turbine e-Power MP: 390 mW / 6 V
Turbine e-Power MP: 750 mW / 6 V
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 5 - LIN043DE - 04/11
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 How to Order an e-Power IP?
«CLA-VAL Sales Conditions and Warranty» (document 000001DE) applies until otherwise agreed.
No. CLA-VAL CLA-VAL Model
*CKCDHS26-STD-
01
Including diaphragm, disc
assembly and o-rings
Repair kit for
CDHS-26 control
970692 6 V / 1.2 Ah Lead acid
rechargeable battery
MEXE-10 5V / 150 F Super capacitor
MEXSILIC-04 5 g Silica gel crystal
sachet
MEXPOW02-03
MEXPOW02-10
With 3 meters electric cable
With 10 meters electric cable
e-Power MP turbine
Contact CLA-VAL
2 meters 3/8", with connections
+ 1 meter additional hose 3/8"
2 meters 1/2", with connections
+ 1 meter additional hose 1/2"
Pressure steel wire
armored hose
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true